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Schiitzenliesel
Name:

Saal Heike
Kirchschlager Carolin
Jutta Reinhard
Hahn Vanessa
Mdaller Alexandra
Bo6hm Alicia
Kohlhepp Heike
Sellner Kerstin
Meindl Sigrid

Back Brunnhilde
Beck Klara

Happ Erika

Roder Sonja

Beck Sonja

Hehn Brigitte
Schlembach Maria
Greubel Carina

Teiler

19
26
55
58
68
75
97
100
102
102
110
111
112
126
140

194,3

204






